420 LOR Weatherproof IR Camera
Removable Weather Shield
[ C
F
C
2
0
1
6
IR
]
12VDC420 0.0
 420 LOR 1/4” Sharp CCD
 23 IRs @ 65’ Range
 3.6mm Wide-Angle Lens
 0.0 Lux Rating @ F2.0
  IP66 Weatherproof Housing
 Built-in Electronic Photocell
 3-Axis Vandalproof Bracket
 12VDC Power @ 200mA
 4.9” x 2.7” x 2.6"
 Cable-Concealed Bracket
  With Sun/Rain Shield
Cable Concealed
Bracket
specifications | CFC2016IR
Image Sensor                             	 1/4” Sharp CCD
Resolution                                   	 420 TV Lines
Lux Rating                                   	 0.0 Lux @ F2.0 IR on
Pixels                                           	 811(H) x 508 (V) NTSC
IR LED                                         	 23 LEDs @ 840nm
IR Range                                     	 65’ IR Range
Lens                                             	 3.6mm Fixed Lens
Sync                                              	 Internal
IR Control                                     	 CDS Auto Sensor Control
S/N ratio                                       	 48dB (AGC off)
Operating Temp                          	 -10 ~ +50 Degrees C
Weatherproof Rating                    	 IP66
Bracket                                                                             Cable Feed Thru Design (3 Axis)
Size                                                                                   4.9” x 2.7” x 2.6"
Power                                            	 12VDC @200mA
1Security Cameras Direct Way
Luling, TX  78648
PHONE: 800.316.6027
	            830.401.7000
FAX:	      830.875.9010